MODELLO

MODEL
MODELE
MODELO

JEEP

Cherokee-Beijing
Cherokee 2.5 4 cil
Cherokee 2.5 4 cil
Cherokee 2.5 4 cil
Cherokee 4.0i
Cherokee 4.0 4 cil
Cherokee 4.0 V6

* Cherokee 4.0 6 cyl

Grand Cherokee 5.2

GranWagoner 5.7 V8

Wrangler 2.5i

Wrangler 4.0i

KIA

Sephia 1.6

Sportage 2.0 cat.

ALIMENTAZIONE

FEEDING
ALIMENTATION
ALIMENTACION

carburatore
Iniez.Multipoint
Iniez.Multipoint
Iniez.Multipoint
Iniez. Multipoint
Iniez.Multipoint
Iniez. Multipoint
Iniez. Multipoint
Iniez. Multipoint
carburatoeD.C
Monoiniettore

Iniez. Multipoint

Iniez. Multipoint

Iniez. Multipoint

MISCELATORE | CODICE
GPL GPL
LPG MIXER LPG CODE
MELANGEUR LPG | CODE LPG
MEZCLADOR GLP | CODIGOLPG
LG446 010950446
LG449 010950449
MX358 010908358
LG415 010950415
LG448 010950448
LG437 010950437
LG437 010950437
FT35 010909035
LG448 010950448
MX265 010908265
MX260 010908260
LG448 010950448
AR11 01090141
LG437 010950437

MISCELATORE
METANO

CNG MIXER
MELANGEUR CNG
MEZCLADOR CNG

LM446

LM449

MX358

LM415

LM448

LM437

LM437

FT35

LM448

MX265

MX260

LM448

AR11

LM437

CODICE
METANO

CNG CODE
CODE CNG
CODIGOCNG

011950446

011950449

011908358

011950415

011950448

011950437

011950437

011909035

011950448

011908265

011908260

011950448

01190101

011950437

|AND|

AUTO GAS EQUIPMENT

DISEGNO MONTAGGIO
DRAWING FIXING
DESSIN MISE EN POSE
DIBUJO MONTAJE
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